
１日目

招集

1 ) 女子　個人形 １～３回戦 8:50 9:00 ～ 9:35 A 1 ～ 6 B 1 ～ 7 C 1 ～ 6

2 ) 男子　個人形 １～３回戦 9:35 9:45 ～ 10:20 A 1 ～ 6 B 1 ～ 7 C 1 ～ 7

3 ) 女子　団体形 １～２回戦 10:20 10:30 ～ 10:50 A 1 ～ 3 B 1 ～ 2 C 1 ～ 2

4 ) 男子　団体形 １～２回戦 10:50 11:00 ～ 11:20 A 1 ～ 3 B 1 ～ 4 C 1 ～ 3

5 ) 女子　個人組手 １～３回戦 11:50 12:00 ～ 12:35 A 1 ～ 6 B 1 ～ 7 C 1 ～ 7

6 ) 男子　個人組手 １～３回戦 12:35 12:45 ～ 13:20 A 1 ～ 6 B 1 ～ 7 C 1 ～ 7

7 ) 女子　団体組手 １～２回戦 13:20 13:30 ～ 15:10 A 1 ～ 3 B 1 ～ 3 C 1 ～ 3

8 ) 男子　団体組手 １～２回戦 15:10 15:20 ～ 17:25 A 1 ～ 3 B 1 ～ 4 C 1 ～ 3

２日目

招集

1 ) 男女個人形 準決勝戦 8:35 8:45 ～ 9:00

2 ) 男女団体形 準決勝戦 9:00 9:10 ～ 9:25

3 ) 男女個人形 決勝戦 9:25 9:35 ～ 9:45

4 ) 男女団体形 決勝戦 9:45 9:55 ～ 10:10

5 ) 男女個人組手 準決勝戦 10:10 10:20 ～ 10:35

6 ) 男女団体組手 準決勝戦 10:35 10:45 ～ 11:35

7 ) 男女個人組手 決勝戦 11:35 11:45 ～ 11:50

8 ) 男女団体組手 決勝戦 11:50 12:00 ～ 12:25 A’12 B’12

A’7～8 B’7～8

A’9～10 B’9～10

A’11 B’11

A’３～４ B’３～４

A’５ B’5

A’６ B’6

種　　　目 競技 Ａコート Ｂコート

A’1～2 B’1～2

昼　　　　　　　　　　食

種　　　目 競技 Ａコート Ｂコート Ｃコート



A'10

C2

C1

C3

男子団体組手

1 小 松 大 谷 石 川

2 不 二 越 工 業 富 山
A3

A'9

A1

A'12

A2

B3

B1

B2

B4

3 敦 賀 気 比 福 井

4 帝 京 長 岡 新 潟

5 星 稜 石 川

6 上 市 富 山

9 上 越 総 合 技 術

10 松 商 学 園

7 松 本 第 一

8 福井工業大学附属福井

13 燕 中 等 教 育

14 高 岡 第 一

11 七 尾

12 飯 田 風 越

新 潟

福 井

長 野

富 山

新 潟

長 野

石 川

長 野



B2

C3

B'10

B'12

A2

B1

C1

C2

女子団体組手

1 福井工業大学附属福井 福 井

2 松 商 学 園 長 野

A1

B'9

3 金 沢 桜 丘 石 川

4 高 岡 第 一

A3

B3

富 山

5 金 沢 西 石 川

6 松 本 県 ヶ 丘 長 野

7 帝 京 長 岡 新 潟

8 松 本 第 一 長 野

9 加 茂 農 林 新 潟

10 敦 賀 気 比 福 井

13 小 松 大 谷 石 川

11 上 市 富 山

12 新 潟 第 一 新 潟



C2

C1

A'6

B3

A'3

A'4

B4

C3

5

男子団体形

1 小 松 大 谷 石 川

2
A3

3 松 商 学 園 長 野

不 二 越 工 業 富 山

飯 田 風 越

福 井

A1

A2

B1

B2

上 市 富 山

11 金 沢 桜 丘 石 川

14 松 本 第 一 長 野

12 新 潟 新 潟

13 金 沢 西 石 川

9

4 新 発 田 南 新 潟

10 十 日 町 新 潟

7

高 岡 第 一 富 山8

敦 賀 気 比 福 井

啓 新

長 野6



A3

A2

B2

C2

A1

11 松 本 第 一 長 野

9

B1

C1

金 沢 桜 丘 石 川

10 新 潟 新 潟

女子団体形

1 小 松 大 谷 石 川

2

B'3

B'6

B'4

3

帝 京 長 岡 新 潟

4

5

石 川

松 商 学 園 長 野

敦 賀 気 比 福 井

8

飯 田 長 野

十 日 町 新 潟

7 金 沢 西

6

高 岡 第 一 富 山



0

A4

A6

A1

A'7

A2

A5

A'11

B6

B7

A3

B1

B5

B4

C7

B2

A'8

B3

C5

C3

C6

C1

C2

C4

12

10

11

澁 木 是 路

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 水 田 悠 介

平 田 京

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

中 谷 竜 生

松 浦 大 志

福 井 ジ ャ ッ ク
正 也

小 松 大 谷石川

小 松 大 谷

近 山 恭 兵

石川

松 商 学 園

武 村 流 空

前 本 勘 太

上 市

福井
福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

長野 松 商 学 園

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

富山 高 岡 第 一

福井

新潟 吉 田

男子個人組手

小 松 大 谷

富山 高 岡 第 一

福井
福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

富山

林 優 人

國 本 駿 介

伊 東 大 希

佐 々 野 利 功

高 岡 第 一

長野 松 本 第 一

木 村 赳 翔

長野 松 商 学 園

中 嶋 桜 太

石川 小 松 大 谷

出 口 啓 斗

東 玲 雄

富山

小 柳 翔

長野

新潟

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

福井

太 田 龍 士 郎

大 橋 春 哉

酒 井 駿 多

石川

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

福井

三 条新潟佐 野 凌 青

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

福井

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

福井

燕 中 等 教 育新潟

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

福井

巻 総 合

畑 大 晴

野 島 愛 斗



女子個人組手

1 東 出 楓 夏 石川 小 松 大 谷

A4
2 皆 川 夢 乃 新潟 帝 京 長 岡

A6

A1
3 赤 星 巴 菜 福井

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

4 山 本 明 奈 富山 高 岡 第 一

B'11

B6
8 河 合 椿 姫 石川

5 山 越 星 長野 松 本 第 一
A5

6 山 内 花 菜 福井

A3
9

三 島 桜 妃

7 濱 野 愛 里 奈 長野 松 商 学 園

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

B'7

A2

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

小 松 大 谷

B7

上 市

B4
14

近 藤 菜 々 美 福井

B5

12 髙 木 知 香 新潟 加 茂 農 林

10 高 野 蒼 生 富山 高 岡 第 一
B1

11 坪 井 真 鈴 福井

福井
福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

B'8

B3
17 和 田 愛 理 福井

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

C7

B2
15 塩 谷 奏 衣 新潟 新 潟 第 一

16 市 村 恵 斗

C5

18 松 村 凪 彩 石川 小 松 大 谷

長野

13 廣 長 華 南 富山

松 商 学 園

19 片 貝 な ず な 新潟 帝 京 長 岡

C3
20 濱 谷 み な み 福井

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

C6

C1
21 西 澤 陽 菜 長野 飯 山

22 星 野 朱 音

C4

24 齊 藤 美 羽 福井
福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

石川 小 松 大 谷
C2

23 四 間 丁 心 奏 富山 上 市



C6

A'1

A'2

A'5

C1

C2

A4

B6

B4

C3

C4

C5

B5

A5

2

斎 藤 陸 駿 石川 小 松 大 谷

男子個人形

1 栗 田 歩 福井 敦 賀 気 比

A1

A2

A3

B1

B2

B3

A6

B7

C7

3 相 川 透 輝 長野 松 本 第 一

4

宮 西 遥 士

寺 下 尊

福井 北 陸

11

小 川 虎 太 朗 新潟 関 根 学 園

小 林 雅 昂

7 塚 原 愛 稀 長野 松 本 第 一

8 福井 敦 賀 気 比

5

6

9 島 津 凪 杜 新潟 新 発 田 南

中 谷 翔 貴 富山 高 岡 第 一

10

松 井 比 吹 富山 高 岡 第 一

13

大 橋 春 哉 富山 高 岡 第 一

14

田 中 大 翔 福井 敦 賀 気 比

12

寺 岡 星 哉 石川 小 松 大 谷

16

15

福井
福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

福井 敦 賀 気 比

斎 藤 航 海 石川 小 松 大 谷

17

森 川 海 斗 新潟 村 松

18 北 澤 夏 周 長野 松 商 学 園

23

谷 口 魁 富山 高 岡 第 一

24

小 泉 瑠 寧 新潟 新 潟 第 一

21

川 手 崇 嗣 長野 阿 智

22 浦 井 秀 太 福井 啓 新

19

稗 田 伊 吹 石川 小 松 大 谷

20

木 村 英 人 福井 敦 賀 気 比

立 木 丞 一 郎



C6

B'2

B'5

B4

B1

B2

B3

C1

C2

A3

C3

C4

B6

B7

濱 野 愛 里 奈 長野 松 商 学 園

B5

C5

A5

14 吉 井 海 結 石川 金 沢 桜 丘

7

A2

北 山 美 空 福井 啓 新

11 舟 川 楓 富山 新 川

12

17

女子個人形

1 松 村 凪 彩 石川 小 松 大 谷

3 塩 谷 奏 衣 新潟 新 潟 第 一

A4

A1

A6

2

4

5 谷 佳 純 富山

敦 賀 気 比

B'1

總 領 陽 来 里

白 﨑 優 乃 香 福井

敦 賀 気 比

10

橋 詰 優 佳 福井

福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

桜 井

6

西 井 未 羽 福井

8

相 川 夏 凛 長野 松 本 第 一

9 吉 村 一 葉 石川 小 松 大 谷

増 﨑 雛 新潟 関 根 学 園

13

福井
福井工業大学
附 属 福 井

23

宇 海 友 里 加 長野 松 本 第 一

21

反 橋 香 音 福井 敦 賀 気 比

22 山 田 瑛 新潟 新 発 田 南

18 宮 西 令 奈 石川 小 松 大 谷

15

渡 邉 陽 向 長野 松 本 第 一

富山 上 市

19

橋 詰 郁 佳 福井 敦 賀 気 比

16 四 間 丁 心 奏

富山 八 尾

新潟 燕 中 等 教 育田 伏 叶 愛

20

帯 刀 千 乃




